

ITEM NO.803
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 39766/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-08-2022 in WA No. 764/2022 25-08-2022 in WA No. 802/2022 25-08-2022 in WA No. 855/2022 25-08-2022 in WA No. 902/2022 25-08-2022 in WA No. 929/2022 passed by the High Court Of Kerala At Ernakulam)

FINCY K P & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 23-03-2023 These petitions were ORALLY MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR (MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.A., AOR
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, AOR
Mr. A. Selvin Raja, AOR

UPON BEING MENTIONED, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date notified.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(As per the ICMIS the tentative date of listing is 27.03.2023.)